CO-03 HOUSE SURVEY RESULTS

Source: Center Street PAC via Momentiv Al. Adults 18+ Weighted to Age/Gender of US Census and then by 2020 Presidential Vote Preference

C0-03 NON-CO-03 TOTAL

AWARENESS BOEBERT FRISCH BOEBERT FRISCH BOEBERT FRISCH
All 85% 59% 72% 41% 74% 44%
Registered Voters 89% 64% 76% 41% 78% 45%
Republican Voters 94% 67% 80% 48% 82% 52%
Democratic Voters 91% 70% 75% 40% 78% 45%
Unaffiliated Voters 83% 57% 73% 36% 75% 40%
Likely Voters 99% NA 84% NA 87% NA
F18-44 87% 52% 61% 39% 65% 41%
F45+ 88% 65% 77% 31% 79% 37%
M18-44 97% 59% 77% 58% 80% 58%
M45+ 86% 78% 88% 41% 88% 48%
Unregistered 64% 35% 48% 40% 51% 38%
2020 Voters (Registered) 95% 69% 79% 41% 82% 47%
Trump Voters 92% 66% 78% 47% 82% 52%
Biden Voters 98% 73% 80% 38% 83% 43%
No 2020 Vote 64% 40% 56% 40% 57% 38%

WAVE 1 =Sep 30-Oct 6 Analytical Notes:

1. All datais now weight:
2. All results will have 20
C0-03 =53% Trump
NON_CO0-03 =40%1



VOTE 2020
REGISTERED
MOTIVATED



SAMPLE
CO-03 NON-CO-03 TOTAL WAVE 4
173 728 945
144 625 781
47 178 232
46 247 295
41 177 221
81 355 439
32 154 186
43 170 213
30 137 167
36 157 193
29 101 137
117 527 652
60 193 254
51 302 358
25 84 113

ed both by Age/Gender and 2020 Voting Preference.
120 Stated Voter Preference aligned with Actual by CO-03 and non-C0O-03

1/ 44% Biden

frump /57% Biden



















CO-03 HOUSE SURVEY RESULTS

Source: Center Street PAC via Momentiv Al. Adults 18+ Weighted to Age/Gender of US Census and then by 2020 Presidential Vote Preference

See AWARE sheet for Sample Sizes

FAVORABILITY - % (REGISTERED)

BOEBERT

CO-03

FRISCH

FRISCH vs.
BOEBERT Gap

BOEBERT

NON_CO0-03

FRISCH vs.

FRISCH  BOEBERT Gap

5-Very Fav 21% 16% (5) 10% 8% (2)
4-Somewhat Fav 14% 18% 4 14% 16% 2
3-Neutral 20% 46% 26 20% 50% 30
2-Somewhat Unfav 8% 12% 4 8% 11% 3
1-Very Unfav 37% 8% (29) 48% 14% (34)
Persuadables 48% 85% 56% 91%
C0-03 NON_CO-03

FRISCH vs. FRISCH vs.

FAVORABILITY - Scores BOEBERT FRISCH BOEBERT Gap BOEBERT FRISCH BOEBERT Gap
Avg-Registered 2.73 3.21 0.48 2.30 2.94 0.64
Top/Bottom Diff (27) 8 24 (38) (6) 32
Top 2/Bottom 2 Diff (10) 13 24 (33) (1) 32
Repub Voters - Avg 4.22 2.77 (1.45) 3.19 2.90 (0.29)
Dem Voters - Avg 1.47 3.81 2.34 1.77 3.08 1.31
Unafill Voters - Avg 2.27 2.96 0.69 2.04 2.82 0.78
Likely Voters - Avg 2.71 3.40 0.69 2.23 3.01 0.78
F18-44 Voters - Avg 2.29 3.25 0.96 2.43 2.95 0.52
FA5+ Voters - Avg 2.36 3.20 0.84 1.84 2.86 1.02
M18-44 Voters - Avg 3.13 2.89 (0.24) 2.61 2.96 0.35
M45+ Voters - Avg 2.29 3.45 1.16 2.43 2.97 0.54
Unregistered - Avg 2.89 2.90 0.01 2.54 2.63 0.09
2020 Voters-Avg 2.72 3.25 0.53 2.28 2.94 0.66
Trump Registered Voters-Avg 3.89 2.82 (1.07) 3.34 2.82 (0.52)
Biden Registered Voters-Avg 1.42 3.78 2.36 1.61 3.06 1.45
Non-2020 Voters 2.81 2.90 0.09 2.43 2.94 0.51




TOTAL WAVE 4

FRISCH vs.
FRISCH vs. BOEBERT
BOEBERT FRISCH = BOEBERT Gap BOEBERT FRISCH Gap
12% 11% (2)
14% 17% 3
20% 49% 29
8% 11% 3
46% 12% (33)
55% 90%
TOTAL
FRISCH vs.
BOEBERT FRISCH | BOEBERT Gap
2.39 3.02 0.63
(33) (2) 32
(28) 4 31
3.43 2.89 (0.54)
1.72 3.27 1.55
2.07 2.86 0.79
2.33 3.14 0.81
2.40 3.02 0.62
1.96 2.98 1.02
2.73 2.95 0.22
2.40 3.12 0.72
2.66 2.64 (0.02)
2.37 3.03 0.66
3.48 2.82 (0.66)
1.59 3.25 1.66
2.55 2.93 0.38

0.755924
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CO-03 HOUSE SURVEY RESULTS

Source: Center Street PAC via Momentiv Al. Adults 18+ Weighted to Age/Gender of US Census and then by 2020 Presidential Vote Preference

CO-03 NON_CO-03
ALL 41% 43% 17% 2 27% 47% 26% 20 29%
REGISTERED 40% 45% 15% 5 28% 49% 23% 21 30%
REPUBLICAN 83% 9% 9% (74) 68% 12% 20% (56) 70%
DEMOCRAT 2% 93% 5% 91 5% 81% 14% 76 4%
UNAFFILIATED 28% 36% 35% 8 20% 43% 37% 22 22%
LIKELY NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
F18-44 41% 45% 14% 4 23% 42% 35% 19 26%
F45+ 37% 51% 12% 14 23% 58% 19% 35 26%
M18-44 57% 32% 11% (25) 29% 47% 24% 17 34%
M45+ 32% 50% 18% 18 39% 46% 15% 8 37%
Unregistered 42% 26% 32% (16) 16% 32% 52% 16 21%
2020 VOTER 42% 48% 10% 6 30% 51% 19% 22 32%
TRUMP VOTER 76% 13% 11% (64) 69% 10% 21% (59) 71%
BIDEN VOTER 2% 92% 6% 90 5% 79% 16% 75 4%
NO 2020 VOTE 33% 29% 38% (5) 18% 32% 49% 14 23%
SAMPLE
CO-03 NON_CO-03 TOTAL
All 173 728 945
Registered Voters 144 625 781
Republican Voters 47 178 232
Democratic Voters 46 247 295
Unaffiliated Voters 41 177 221
Likely Voters 81 355 439
F18-44 32 154 186
F45+ 43 170 213
M18-44 30 137 167
M45+ 36 157 193
Unregistered 29 101 137
2020 Voters 117 527 652
Trump Voters 60 193 254
Biden Voters 51 302 358
Non 2020 Vote 25 84 113

MOE=5.2%




VALIDATION - STATE

Trump
Biden
Other

Republican
Democrat
Unaffiliated

UNWTD
43%
54%

3%

38%
46%
16%

WEIGHTED
49%
50%

1%

42%
43%
15%

ACTUAL
49%
50%

1%

39%
46%
15%

Weighted
vs. Actual

88
108
300

108
93
100



TOTAL €0-03 vs. NON_C0-03
FRISCH vs.
BOEBERT
FRISCH | Undecided Gap BOEBERT FRISCH  UNDECIDED
46% 25% 16 14 (4) 9)
48% 22% 18 12 (4) (8)
12% 18% (58) 15 (4) (12)
83% 13% 78 (3) 12 9)
41% 37% 19 8 (6) (2)
NA NA NA NA NA NA
43% 31% 16 18 3 (212)
56% 18% 31 14 (7) (7)
44% 22% 10 28 (15) (13)
47% 16% 10 (7) 4 3
29% 50% 8 26 (5) (212)
51% 18% 19 12 (3) 9)
11% 18% (60) 7 2 (10)
81% 15% 77 (3) 12 (10)
30% 47% 8 15 (4) (12)







CO-03 HOUSE SURVEY RESULTS
Source: Center Street PAC via Momentiv Al. Adults 18+ Weighted to Age/Gender of US Census and then by 2020 Presidential Vote Preference

See AWARE sheet for Sample Sizes

NON_CO-
% of Voters Motivated CO-03 03 TOTAL
ALL 56% 57% 57%
TRUMP VOTERS 63% 64% 63%
BIDEN VOTERS 73% 67% 67%
% of Motivated Voters
TRUMP VOTERS 49% 37% 39%
BIDEN VOTERS 49% 60% 59%
OTHER 2% 3% 2%
NON_CO-
% of Voters Motivated CO-03 03 TOTAL
REPUBLICAN 70% 60% 61%
DEMOCRAT 57% 61% 60%
UNAFFILIATED 41% 51% 49%
% of Motivated Voters
REPUBLICAN 43% 31% 33%
DEMOCRAT 34% 44% 41%
UNAFFILIATED 22% 26% 25%




CO-03 COMPARE

Voters Registered

Reg Likely Repub Dem Unaff Trump
REPUBLICAN  Trump
DEMOCRAT Biden
OTHER/ Pres
UNDECIDED

CO-03 NON_CO-03
BIDEN vs. BIDEN vs.

FAVORABILITY - % (REG) TRUMP Gap BIDEN TRUMP Gap
5-Very Fav 26% 10% (16) 17% 17% (1)
4-Somewhat Fav 18% 15% (3) 14% 27% 13
3-Neutral 5% 14% 10 7% 12% 4
2-Somewhat Unfav 9% 10% 2 9% 12% 3
1-Very Unfav 43% 49% 7 52% 33% (19)

2.77 2.27 (0.50) 2.35 2.82 0.47



Biden ‘

TOTAL

BIDEN vs.

BIDEN | TRUMP Gap

19% 15% (4)
15% 25% 10
7% 12% 6
9% 11% 2

51% 36% (14)

2.43 2.72 0.29



